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1.01  ZADVERI

1.02  SPiZ

1.03 KUCHYN S JIDELNOU
1.04 OBYVACIPOKOJ

1.05 POKOJ1

1.06 LOINICE

1.07 POKOJ?2

1.08  TECHNICKA MISTNOST
1.09  ZADVERI

1.10  LOINICE SE SATNOU

1.11  KOUPELNA
D ' 1.12  KOUPELNA
U e e T HH \ ; 1.13 CHODBA
1.14  SKLAD
1.15  GARAZOVE STANI

ZASTAVENA PLOCHA
UZITNA PLOCHA:
DISPOZICE:

libero

CisLo POPIS MIiSTNOSTI PLOCHA m?

05,60
01,70
22,10
25,40
12,10
19,15
19,65
06,55
05,00
22,30
05,50
07,20
16,90
14,40
25,50

246,0 m?
210,0 m?
5+1+2




